
DM ställning 300m 

Final Ungdom

1 David Augustsson Eda Skg G 4U 232 46 38 316 8*

2 Joakim Arnqvist Gräsmark SKF G 3U 200 45 38 283 3*

Final Veteran

1 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors G 55 237 43 43 323 6*

2 Lars Axelsson Köla Skf G 55 224 48 42 314 5*

3 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke G 55 225 47 41 313 3*

4 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf G 55 211 44 43 298 1*

5 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke G 55 205 45 43 293 6*

Final Öppen

1 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg G Elit 235 44 46 325 9*

2 David Augustsson Eda Skg G 4 232 48 44 324 9*

3 Anna Eklöf Storfors G Elit 232 46 43 321 7*

4 Peter Sundin I2 G Elit 233 47 40 320 6*

5 Tim Knoblauch I2 G 4 227 44 39 310 3*

6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby G 4 231 41 35 307 8*

7 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke G 4 219 43 41 303 5*

8 Jan Moss Edsbjörke G 4 225 41 37 303 3*

9 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud G 4 227 38 34 299 4*

10 Sven Fäldt Storfors G 4 220 44 34 298 1*

11 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors G 4 219 46 32 297 1*

Klass G 15-Totalt

1 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg G 15 47 48 49 50 49 243 15*

Klass G 55-Totalt

1 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors G 55 48 48 43 50 48 237 4*



2 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke G 55 46 45 44 48 42 225 3*

3 Lars Axelsson Köla Skf G 55 44 47 42 47 44 224 4*

4 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf G 55 42 48 39 45 37 211 0*

5 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke G 55 42 41 30 48 44 205 3*

Klass G 13-Totalt

1 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg G 13 49 50 48 46 49 242 6*

Klass G 3-Totalt

1 Hans Arnqvist Gräsmark SKF G 3 48 49 31 49 37 214 6*

2 Simon Ness Arvika Skg G 3 50 48 26 49 31 204 6*

3 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud G 3 47 49 37 46 23 202 1*

4 Joakim Arnqvist Gräsmark SKF G 3 38 48 30 46 38 200 1*

5 Urban Morfeldt Eda Skg G 3 45 40 34 46 30 195 0*

Klass G 4-Totalt

1 David Augustsson Eda Skg G 4 49 49 41 49 44 232 8*

2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby G 4 50 46 43 46 46 231 7*

3 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud G 4 47 49 40 47 44 227 4*

4 Tim Knoblauch I2 G 4 47 50 40 47 43 227 3*

5 Jan Moss Edsbjörke G 4 47 47 38 48 45 225 3*

6 Sven Fäldt Storfors G 4 48 45 40 46 41 220 0*

7 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors G 4 48 47 36 49 39 219 0*

8 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke G 4 48 49 36 48 38 219 5*

9 Johan Ekstam I2 G 4 44 47 37 49 34 211 2*

10 Magnus Lindqvist I2 G 4 46 43 39 44 31 203 2*

Klass G Elit-Totalt

1 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg G Elit 49 49 43 49 45 235 7*

2 Peter Sundin I2 G Elit 49 50 45 50 39 233 5*

3 Anna Eklöf Storfors G Elit 48 49 41 50 44 232 7*



Lagskyting DM ställning H-lagtäv

1 I2 409

Peter Sundin (G Elit) 144 (3*)

Tim Knoblauch (G 4) 137 (2*)

Magnus Lindqvist (G 4) 128 (2*)

2 Storfors 408

Anna Eklöf (G Elit) 138 (6*)

Jan-Erik Fäldt (G 55) 139 (2*)

Fredrik Sandberg (G 4) 131 (0*)

3 Edsbjörke 400

Jan-Olof Svensson (G 55) 135 (1*)

Lars Hedlund (G 4) 133 (2*)

Jan Moss (G 4) 132 (1*)

4 Eda Skg 399

Henry Håkansson (G Elit) 141 (5*)

David Augustsson (G 4U) 139 (5*)

Urban Morfeldt (G 3) 119 (0*)

Final St-lagtävling

1 Eda Skg G Elit 29 26 25 29 27 136 1*

2 Storfors G Elit 22 27 26 26 27 128 1*

3 Edsbjörke G Elit 26 27 26 25 24 128 2*

4 I2 G Elit 28 24 26 19 26 123 1*
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